NCAB0104-Q1
4-bit Bidirectional Voltage Level Translator
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE  Page 1
Product Overview
The NCAB0104-Q1 is a 4-bit directionless voltage
level translator for push-pull applications. It includes
two supply pins (VCCA and VCCB), one output-enable

NCAB0104-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE  Page 32
10. Ordering Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature MSL Package  SPQ MPQ
NCAB0104-Q1TSKR -40 °C to 125 °C 3 TSSOP14 4000 4000
NCAB0104-Q1QBCR -40 °C to 125 °C 3 VQFN14 5000 5000
NCAB0104-Q1QDDR -40 °C to 125 °C 3 WQFN14 3000 3000
NCAB0104-Q1QBDR -40 °C to 125 °C 3 UQFN12 3000 3000
NCAB0104-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE  Page 33
11.  Tape and Reel Information
Figure 11.1 Tape and Reel Information in millimeters
Devices Package Pins